## KARNATAKA FOREST DEPARTMENT KUDREMUKH WILDLIFE DIVISION KUDREMUKH WILDLIFE RANGE

## Acknowledgement, Assumption Risk and Consent

## Trekking Activity Conducted at Kudremukh Peak Of Kudremukh Wildlife Range.

I hereby declare that I am/we are participating in the trekking Activity with My Willingness. During the Trek I Shall not hold the Karnataka Forest Department and Their all Staffs Responsible in case Of Damage or Loss of material (or) Life. I Shall Follow the Instructions Of the Karnataka Forest Department and their Staffs Strictly. Karnataka Forest Department Kudremukh Wildlife Range and Their all Staffs are Not Responsible for Valuables. I Have Read and thoroughly understood the Rules and Regulations Mentioned. I/We Abide by the Rules and Regulations of the Karnataka Forest Department And Wildlife Protection Act, 1972 and rules, 1973.

DATE: Email ID:

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF GUIDE:

DATE:		Email ID :		
SL NO	NAME	PHONE NO	ADDRESS WITH ID NO	SIGNATURE
01				
02				
03				
04				
05				
06				
07				
08				
09				
10				